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SALES REPRESENTATIVES
NORTH AMERICA

NORTHEAST REGION

SOUTHEAST REGION

WEST REGION

NORTHEAST REGION

NORTHEAST REGION
MANAGER  MOBILE  EMAIL    STATES or PROVINCES
Shawn Gallagher        570-692-2132 shawn.gallagher@skyjack.com  Regional VP - Northeast
Luc Bourbonniere  514-916-0680  luc.bourbonniere@skyjack.com  PQ, NB, PEI, NS, NL
Steve Deschenes   978-764-8939 steve.deschenes@skyjack.com VT, CT, RI, NH, ME, MA 
Matt Rahn  519-546-1391 matt.rahn@skyjack.com   ON
Nathan Defibaugh  412-389-3473 nathan.defibaugh@skyjack.com PA (split), NY (split)
Joe Guerino  201-300-7476   joe.guerino@skyjack.com  MD, DC, DE, NJ, PA (split), NY (split) 
Angela Fortune  630-967-4048 angela.fortune@skyjack.com  Regional Inside Sales Representative (RISR) 

EAST REGION
Pat Quint   717-917-6356 pat.quint@skyjack.com  Regional VP - East
Josh Howard  404-416-2922 joshua.howard@skyjack.com  KY  (East), WV, VA, NC (East)
Pete D'Alessandro   404-275-6981 pete.dalessandro@skyjack.com GA, SC, NC (West), TN (East)
Mike Nunley  317-800-5442 mike.nunley@skyjack.com  KY (West), OH, IN (split), MI
Bob Webb  251-597-0108 bob.webb@skyjack.com  LA, MS, AL, TN (West)
Mike Bullock  407-340-1063 mike.bullock@skyjack.com  FL
Angela Fortune  630-967-4048 angela.fortune@skyjack.com  Regional Inside Sales Representative (RISR) 

CENTRAL REGION
Matt Lyons  847-226-7579 matt.lyons@skyjack.com  Regional VP - Central 
Scott Oakes  224-760-8050 scott.oakes@skyjack.com   MN, ND, SD, NE, IA
Mat Brunk  618-558-3131 mat.brunk@skyjack.com  AR, KS, MO, OK
Chris Spier  331-222-8132 chris.spier@skyjack.com  IL, WI, IN (2 cnty)
Gary Coke  817-925-7067 gary.coke@skyjack.com  Northern TX
Luke DeForest  281-202-7073 luke.deforest@skyjack.com  Southern TX    
Courtney Piekarz  623-236-4021 courtney.piekarz@skyjack.com Regional Inside Sales Representative (RISR)
Derek Marshall   214-412-7652  derek.marshall@skyjack.com   Business Development Associate

WEST REGION  
Steve Floe  602-350-0314 steve.floe@skyjack.com  Regional VP - West
Terry Bennett  360-989-5587  terry.bennett@skyjack.com  AK, ID, OR, WA, MT
Perry Nicolay  403-390-4695  perry.nicolay@skyjack.com  BC, AB, SK, MB, YK, NWT, NVT 
Lindsay Stalfort   602-717-0214 lindsay.stalfort@skyjack.com   UT, CO, AZ, NM, WY
Kyle Murray  818-738-8944 kyle.murray@skyjack.com  Southern CA, Southern NV, HI
Craig Truscelli   916-757-5777 craig.truscelli@skyjack.com  Northern CA, Northern NV 
Courtney Piekarz  623-236-4021 courtney.piekarz@skyjack.com Regional Inside Sales

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS
John Mooney  949-436-0111 john.mooney@skyjack.com   VP - National Accounts (Ahern, H&E, United Rentals)
George Kidwell  770-231-7367 george.kidwell@skyjack.com  National Accounts Manager - Northeast
Dave Wanta  239-272-3294 david.wanta@skyjack.com  National Accounts Manager - Southeast
Brad Harrington  360-393-0127 brad.harrington@skyjack.com  National Accounts Manager - West

Eric Liner   206-719-2963 eric.liner@skyjack.com  EVP - Americas
George Fitchett  224-230-0926 george.fitchett@skyjack.com  SVP - National Accounts (United Rentals)
Mark Estock  864-436-3137 mark.estock@skyjack.com  SVP - National Accounts (CAT, Herc, Home Depot, Sunbelt, Sunstate)
Matt Tavianini  630-488-9434 matt.tavianini@skyjack.com  SVP - North American Sales
Alan Dengo  226-218-0227  alan.dengo@skyjack.com  Regional VP, Financial Services - Canada, East, Northeast
Harry Botts  918-886-1897 harry.botts@skyjack.com  Regional VP, Financial Services - West, Central
Mike Lambert  226-218-0368 mike.lambert@skyjack.com  Used & Reconditioned Equipment Manager 
Mickey Stangherlin  519-341-5927 mickey.stangherlin@skyjack.com Used & Reconditioned Equipment Coordinator


